
Competitor Name Horse Name Time

Cones 

Down

Singles

5 Kirsty Beecroft 2894 - Caerleon Princeton 53.16

6 Yvonne Brown 2967 - Hansal 93.06 10.00

7 Michelle Jones 2633 - Lucy 46.09 5.00

8 Deb Hoffrichter 2914 - Pure Meadows Just Magic 66.88 10.00

9 Heidi Murphy 2955 - Seaview Pasrr Garth 68.44 10.00

10 Tracey Tuohy 2556 - Lorabella Harmony 58.18 5.00

11 Kirsty Blake 2874 - Nattini Flamenco Flame 48.28

12 Bernadette Lewis 2042 - Astro Star 44.18

Multiples

2 Nicole Linic

1902 - Finality Folly/2754 - Finality 

Apache 53.03

3 Peter Lee

2035 - Blackjack/2572 - Abergravvney 

Razzle Dazzle 49.78 5.00

4 Mandy Lawrence

2619 - Ambleside Lochindaal/2861 - 

Ambleside Finnlaggan 70.84

1 Peter Lee Ripple/Ellie 59.87
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Total 

Penalties Placing

53.16 3

103.06

51.09

76.88

78.44

63.18

48.28 2

44.18 1

53.03 1

54.78

70.84 3

59.87 2
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